
Saturday 31 May 2025 Sponsored By Shelley's Trees. Dion & Sarah
McAllister

Preliminary competition results at 1 Jun 2025 8:21 am
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 48
Members: 47

Visitors: 1
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)

Printed on 1/06/2025 Member Magic Page 1

Mens A Grade Trophies
Number Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
2090401291 Jarrod Wood ManWinner 50.00Scr 37
2090401614 Rodney Eastwood ManRunner-up 40.005 37
2090400708 David Leister Man3rd Place 30.006 36

Mens A Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090401291 Jarrod Wood Man Scr 37
2 2090401614 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 37
3 2090400708 David Leister Man 6 36
4 2090401665 Andrew Buchtmann Man 12 35
5 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 9 34
6 2090400962 John Jensen Man 9 33
7 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 4 33
8 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man 7 32
9 2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11 30
10 2091005366 Kim Makaroff (from Duntryleague GC) Man 2 29
11 2090401237 Donny Sproh Man 9 29
12 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 12 29
13 2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 9 28
14 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 6 28
15 2090400231 Walter Webb Man 9 27
16 2090400656 Mitch Shepherd Man 9 25
17 2090401986 Patrick Ryan Man 10 20
18 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 7 17
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Mens B Grade Trophies
Number Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
2090401959 Marc Hinderager ManWinner 50.0015 35
2090400664 Jason Spolding ManRunner-up 40.0014 35
2090401570 John Newton Man3rd Place 30.0017 33

Mens B Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090401959 Marc Hinderager Man 15 35
2 2090400664 Jason Spolding Man 14 35
3 2090401570 John Newton Man 17 33
4 2090401644 Brendon Tidswell Man 15 32
5 2090401246 Mark Troth Man 18 32
6 2090401470 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 14 32
7 2090401872 John Herrett Man 16 30
8 2090401804 Jeffrey Marks Man 17 30
9 2090400230 Wayne Howard Man 18 29
10 2090400749 John Holmes Man 16 26
11 2090400458 John van Huizen Man 17 26
12 2090401934 James Paton Man 14 25
13 2090401996 Chris Wilson Man 18 24
14 2090400055 Dion Mc Alister Man 14 20

Mens C Grade Trophies
Number Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
2090401245 Bobbi Curtale ManWinner 50.0036 39
2090400317 Steve Lynch ManRunner-up 40.0024 37
2090405754 Michael Curtale SNRMan3rd Place 30.0039 36

Mens C Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090401245 Bobbi Curtale Man 36 39
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Mens C Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

2 2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 24 37
3 2090405754 Michael Curtale SNR Man 39 36
4 2090401597 Will Sutton Man 22 36
5 2090401690 James Buckley Man 26 32
6 2090400593 Cliff Dykes Man 27 31
7 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 20 31
8 2090400215 David Spolding Man 20 30
9 2090400686 Wayne Rodwell Man 20 30
10 2090402005 Scott Webster Man 22 30
11 2090401719 Rodney Haug Man 23 30
12 2090400151 Lester Black Man 31 29
13 2090400016 David Thomas Man 19 28
14 2090402769 Warren James Man 19 28
15 2090400483 Greg Bowen Man 36 28
16 2090401901 Michael Hoskins Man 24 26

Singles Comp Placings
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 2090401245 Bobbi Curtale Man 36 39 1
2 2090401291 Jarrod Wood Man Scr 37 1
3 2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 24 37 1
4 2090401614 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 37 1
5 2090405754 Michael Curtale SNR Man 39 36 1
6 2090401597 Will Sutton Man 22 36 1
7 2090400708 David Leister Man 6 36 1
8 2090401665 Andrew Buchtmann Man 12 35 1
9 2090401959 Marc Hinderager Man 15 35 1
10 2090400664 Jason Spolding Man 14 35 1
11 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 9 34 1
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

12 2090400962 John Jensen Man 9 33 1
13 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 4 33 1
14 2090401570 John Newton Man 17 33 1
15 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man 7 32 1
16 2090401644 Brendon Tidswell Man 15 32
17 2090401690 James Buckley Man 26 32
18 2090401246 Mark Troth Man 18 32
19 2090401470 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 14 32
20 2090400593 Cliff Dykes Man 27 31
21 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 20 31
22 2090401872 John Herrett Man 16 30
23 2090400215 David Spolding Man 20 30
24 2090401804 Jeffrey Marks Man 17 30
25 2090400686 Wayne Rodwell Man 20 30
26 2090402005 Scott Webster Man 22 30
27 2090401719 Rodney Haug Man 23 30
28 2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11 30
29 2091005366 Kim Makaroff (from Duntryleague GC)Man 2 29
30 2090401237 Donny Sproh Man 9 29
31 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 12 29
32 2090400230 Wayne Howard Man 18 29
33 2090400151 Lester Black Man 31 29
34 2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 9 28
35 2090400016 David Thomas Man 19 28
36 2090402769 Warren James Man 19 28
37 2090400483 Greg Bowen Man 36 28
38 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 6 28
39 2090400231 Walter Webb Man 9 27
40 2090400749 John Holmes Man 16 26
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

41 2090400458 John van Huizen Man 17 26
42 2090401901 Michael Hoskins Man 24 26
43 2090401934 James Paton Man 14 25
44 2090400656 Mitch Shepherd Man 9 25
45 2090401996 Chris Wilson Man 18 24
46 2090400055 Dion Mc Alister Man 14 20
47 2090401986 Patrick Ryan Man 10 20
48 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 7 17

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Prize
2090400656 Mitch Shepherd Man5th hole 10.00
2090401237 Donny Sproh Man7th Hole 10.00
2090401597 Will Sutton Man14th Hole 10.00
2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man16th Hole 10.00
2090400656 Mitch Shepherd ManLeigh Browne 10th
2090401570 John Newton ManLeigh Browne 3rd


